
RFP NUMBER:  RFP 2024-030

Opened: Thursday, March 6, 2025
Awarded:  May 29, 2025
Expires: May 28, 2030
Change Order #:

Renewal 1 EXP:  
Renewal 2 EXP:

Terms: Five (5) Year Initial Award
Optional: Two (2) Five (5) Yr Renewals

Highlighted area indicates awarded Supplier

      Responsive:

NOTE TO HCSO:  Please contact the Project Manager for directions on usage for this award. Additional General Contractor information is available from the Buyers listed herein.

PART D – Proposal Responses Completed:

      Responsible:

TT FASTER LLC dba                            
FASTER Asset Solutions

   a. Financial Viability and Marketplace Success

   b. Ability to Sell and Deliver Service

   c. Marketing Plan

   d. Value-Added Attributes 

   g. Submitted Pricing

   e. Warranty YES YES YES YES YES YES

   f. Depth and Breadth of Offered Equipment, Products or Services YES YES YES YES YES YES

P.O. Box 202525 2661 Riva Rd

Facilities & Assets Management Info. System
AssetWorks, Inc AdvanTech, Inc Collective Data, Inc Shipcom Wireless, Inc.

RTA The Fleet Success 
Company (Ron Turley 

Associates, Inc)

460 12th Ave SE Suite 200 17437 N 71st Dr. #110 11200 Richmond Ave. Suite 552 760 Lynnhaven Pkwy, Suite 203 

John Crane Robert Bona Tim Langer Kevin Burdick Husain Tyebji Sue Smith

Dallas, TX 75320 Annapolis, MD 21401 Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 Glendale, AZ 85308 Houston, TX 77082 Virginia Beach, VA 23452

John.crane@assetworks.com rebona@advantech-inc.com tlanger@collectivedata.com sales@rtafleet.com Husain.tyebji@shipcomwireless.com Sales@fasterasset.com

(484) 801-0317 (410) 935-4082 (319) 297-2115 (623) 581-2447 (281) 558-5252 (757) 623-1700

jmwesige@rtafleet.com Rmalbari@shipcomwireless.com Sue.S@fasterasset.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES

YES YES YES YES YES YES

YES

YES YES YES YES YES YES

YES YES YES YES YES

YES YES YES YES YES YES

YES YES YES YES YES YES

YES YES YES YES YES YES

YES YES YES YES YES YES

RICEFW Technologies, Inc.

2150 Association Dr Ste 270
Okemos, MI 48805

Shashi Bhatt
(586)232-5001

Shashi@ricefwtech.com

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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